
        

Broadgate Lane, Horsforth, Leeds LS18 5AB   
Tel / Fax:   0113 2584593    
Website:   www.stmaryshorsforth.org   
Headteacher:  Mrs S Hurley   
E-mail:            office@stmaryshorsforth.org   

   

School Calendar Academic Year 2023 - 2024  

   

Holiday   Schools close   Schools open   

   

    
   

   

   

  

  

Monday  4 September 2023  

  

Autumn mid-term   

  

  

Friday  27 October 2023   

  

  

Monday 6 November 2023  

  

Christmas   

  

  

Friday 22 December 2023  

  

  

Monday 8 January  2024  

  

Spring mid-term   

  

  

Friday 9 February 2024  

  

  

Monday 19 February 2024  

  

Easter    

   

  

Thursday 28 March  2024  

   

  

Monday 15  April 2024  

  

Summer mid-term   Friday 24 May 2024     Monday 3 June 2024  

   

Summer   

   

     

Tuesday 23 July 2024     

   

   

   

   

   

   

Training Days   Bank Holidays include   

Monday 4 September 2023  Christmas – 25 & 26 December 2023  

Friday 27 October 2023  New Year’s Day – 1 January 2024  

Friday 24 May 2024  Good Friday – 29 March 2024  

Monday 22 July 2024  Easter Monday – 1 April 2024  

Tuesday 23 July 2024  May Day – 6 May 2024  

  Spring Bank – 27 May 2024   

   August – 28 August 2024  
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